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010883 01/24/22
010884 01/24/22
010885 01/24/22
010886 01/24/22
010887 01/24/22
010888 01/24/22
010889 01/24/22
010890 01/24/22
010891 01/24/22
010892 01/24/22
010893 01/24/22
010894 01/24/22
010895 01/24/22
010896 01/24/22
010897 01/24/22
010898 01/24/22
010899 01/24/22
010900 01/24/22
010901 01/724/22
010902 01/24/22
010903 01/24/22
010304 01/24/22
010905 01/24/22
010906 01/24/22
010907 01/24/22
010908 01/24/22
010909 01/24/22
010910 01/24/22
010911 01/24/22
010912 01/24/22
010913 01/24/22
010914 01/24/22
010915 01/24/22
010916 01/24/22
010817 01/24/22
010918 01/24/22
010919 01/24/22
010920 01/24/22
010921 01/24/22
010922 01/24/22
010923 01/24/22
010924 01/24/22
010925 01/24/22
010926 01/24/22
010927 01/24/22
010928 01/24/22
010929 01/24/22
010930 01/24/22

TOTALS:

CLAY COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

CHECK REGISTER
01/24/22 THRU 01/24/22

70.86
1,058.37
135.00
6,240.00
1,064.62
1,267.55
74.56
2,639.84
3,551.64
180.00
2,800.00
6,492.50
9,259.00
65.00
109.80
308.65
1,251.41
99.79
147.52
25.97
46.78
6,760.00
1,290.42
1,174.48
583.68
1,228.40
7,106.10
220.40
4,7115.1
6,953.50
15.60
7,428.75
6,908.86
1,560.00
1,259.38
191.79
15,905.52
9,760.00
194.80
4,680.92
203.20
1,016.97
1,731.54
34.32
2,655.75
5,261.72
653.48
8,765.54
135,749.35

PAYEE
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ATRGAS USA LLC
ALSCO

ART'S HOME PEST EXTERMINATORS
ASD SPECIALTY HEALTHCARE LLC

ATMOS ENERGY

BEN E KEITH FOODS
CARDINAL HEALTH AT-HOME

CCMH FOUNDATION
CEPHEID

CLIA LABORATORY PROGRAM
CONCORD MEDICAL GROUP
CCNCORD MEDICAL GROUP

CPST SYSTEM

DESIGN WORKS GROUP, INC

DEXYP

DIAMOND HENRIETTA

DYNASYSTEMS INC

EAGLE AUTO PARTS # 219

ETACTICS

FISHER HEALTHCARE
HENRIETTA PHARMACY

HUNTER PHARMACY SERVICES INC

MEDLINE
MESSER LLC
MYSTAF

NUANCE COMMUNICATIONS, INC

OKLAHOMA BLOOD INSTITUTE

OPTUM360
OWENS & MINOR

QUEST DIAGNOSTICS
SAWYER PRINTING AND PROMO

SHARED MEDICAL SERVICES, INC
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS

SONO ART LLC

SPHERION STAFFING LLC

STERICYCLE INC

STRYKER SALES CORP
SURGICAL DIRECT SOUTH LLC
TRI ANIM HEALTH SERVICES

TXU ENERGY
UNIFORM SHOP

UNITED REFERENCE LABORATORY
UNITED REGIONAL PROF SRVC CORP

WAGNER SUPPLY COMPANY

WELLS FARGO-BS
WELLS FARGO-DH

WILSON OFFICE SUPPLY CO

MORRIS DICKSON CO LTD)Aez&K’a-Q Suppllef

0L
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RUN DATE:01/18/22

TIME:14:58

CLAY COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
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CODE NUMBER DATE AMOUNT PAYEE

FB 010883 01/24/22 70.86  ATRGAS USA 10 oy capemm
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FB 010886 01/24/22 6,240.00  ASD SPECTALTY HEALTHCARE LIC “Thyem ooy ”P\\Q\ch»u»\/_
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FR010891 01/24/22  3,551.64  CEBHEID L BONCdvas, Cuppiiey

TR 010892 01/24/22 180.00  CLIA LABORATORY PROGRAM SO € Woa\ b Stpp \i €5 " " o

FB 010893 01/24/22  2,800.00 CONCORD HEDICAL GROUP fs « . nivaes (Mcant Cane (Luncc
SR Rt R —— LSS SR . SAVTL &

FB 010805 01/24/22  9,259.00 CRST SYSTAM |} cun Socdiot \é:af-wv& JTedrmicel Suppee ¥ meobinly ee
B 010896 01/24/22 §5.00 DESIGN WoRKS qrop, e woe WS he Llpdatey

3 010897 01/24/22 10980 DEEY? P \-cavé_ Gdoer s (e—

FB 010898 01/24/22 308.65 oo RERTETE 022 Py Roves deod

FE 010899 01/24/22 1,251.41  DONRSYSTEMS THC (AGmain %—o%b‘ow Sweo e .

FB 010900 01/24/22 99.79 BAGLE A0 RIS § 219 Pl EADINSLRIag, Sepp S L

FB 010901 01/24/22 747.52  ETACTICS Choean ‘5‘\"110‘—*'(0/\-’ S~pp LLeg - S“'ﬂ*‘ame‘”fks (("(‘u “\\\ )

FB 010902 01/24/22 75.57 FISHER HEALTHCARE (eboonekoryj Supp\i@S

FB 010903 01/24/22 16.78 HENRIETTA PHARMACY TNWeatory Phos mocy -

FR 010904 01/24/22 6,760.00 FUNTER PEARVACY SERVICES V¢ ©hézenecey Puadio-Sadd eco-snt .

FBOQ10305 01/24/22 1,904 MELOE cnedical Sueolies

FB 010906 01/24/22  1,174.48 MESSER LLC uf‘“e Q ‘°-Q 5“*"‘“’2‘2”_}’ JPAN

FB 010907 01/24/22 583.68  musTaF — Howuse ieepirs (S o . e
FB 010908 01/24/22  1,228.40  NUANCE COMMUNICATIONS, INC Afﬁ%\a/«\&_’ 5§Gwa~a, Mecled Seei o (fo-a- uc~-z,.>
FB 010909 01/24/22 7,106.10  OKLAHOMA BLOOD INSTITUTE OO L u-“)p\:,e’ N

FB 010910 01/24/22 200,40  OPTUM60 mé&;%f% gf"ég\?‘ef"“')"\‘ €3

FRO0911 01/24/22  4,715.77  CuENS & NINgR (N@OL €O AP0 o

0092012422 6,953.50 QUEST Diagtorrcs LTAEACT wedicoll Conatesas

F3 010913 01/24/22 15.60  SAVYER PRINTING AND PRONO F‘\“d‘:jpé’ N

PR O9LL 012420 742875 sianeD wepicar seRvices, e MRS ( Copkwech medicol Servia)

FB 010915 01/24/22 6,908.86  STEMENS HEALTHCARE DIaGOSTICS Thed icoll su-pp @S

FB 010916 01/24/22 1,560.00  SONO ART L0 (SOROQCACH s

FB 010917 01/24/22  1,259.38  SPHERION STAFFING LLC #%4« > S hellanNg (.P‘-'A‘s_“:'“)

FB 010918 01/24/20 19179 STERICICLE N0 mnedaced Supplie | Seauve s .

PR 00L8 012422 1590550 STRIRER SES O fhe dic & Supplies [ 13T Chvest-compressior 3\&5‘@“)

FB 010920 01/24/22 9,760.00 SURGICAL DIRECT sumd Lic  C P+ Pacet S\».Pp}\ €s

FB 010921 01/24/22 19480 TRL Ay EaLTH SRvIcES  ane icel Sopp 23

FB 010922 01/24/22  4,680.92 TXU BNER®Y A lidi e

F8 010923 01/24/22 203.20  UNIFORM SHOP L0 boawvenS _ G nyre

FB 010924 01/24/22  1,016.97 UNITED REFERENCE LABORATORY Cgin'vest™ vhedhd "‘%\e_g:)' ]

FB 010925 01/24/22  1,731.5¢ UNITED REGIONAL BROF SRVéccoxp\ \W":? mﬁ/ o7 T edros

FB 010926 01/24/22 34.37  WAGNER SUPPLY COMPANY A0\ BeS s . . L

PR 010927 01/24/22  2,6%.75 WELLS FARGO-BS \Wl 277-UD (SUZSIG o Teck SUO AL @-‘s\%,vn‘a.‘t‘t&*\«y.\xnf;rm Wsaie_._gé“\“
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TOTALS:

126,983.81
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" Hennetter Clay Covaty Memorel Hespila 8 6T

! ab*‘_a;_.onm_ Payment
100-13-0000-00114 Yes Yes $717,657 .44 $871,407.43

$381,111.32

$126,766.73
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